SARA-R42 series
LTE-M / NB-IoT / EGPRS modules with Secure Cloud
Product description
The SARA-R42 series modules are ideal for mission-critical
IoT solutions, as they include a unique and immutable root-of-
trust. They support IoT Security-as-a-Service and provide the
foundation for a trusted set of advanced security functionalities.
The scalable, pre-shared key management system offers best-

GCF, PTCRB, Deutsche Telekom, Vodafone,
AT&T 3, Verizon 3, 4, KC 3, GITEKI 3
3 =  not applicable to modules with -00B ordering code
4 = planned
Interfaces
Serial 2 UART
1 USB, for diagnostics
1 DDC (I2C)
GPIO Up to 6 GPIOs, configurable
(U)SIM Supports 1.8 V and 3.0 V, SIM toolkit
Support products
EVK-R422M10S Evaluation kit for SARA-R42 series
Product variants
SARA-R422 LTE-M, NB-IoT and EGPRS module for multi-
regional use
SARA-R422S Secure Cloud LTE-M, NB-IoT and EGPRS module
for multi-regional use
SARA-R422M10S Secure Cloud LTE-M, NB-IoT and EGPRS
module with integrated M10 GNSS receiver for
multi-regional use
SARA-R42 series
Legal Notice: